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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
168
221
310
317

318
326
334
413

414
422
436
451
452

453
500
501
535

543
610
611
612
613

640
642
644
645

646
647
648
775
779

801
813
814
815

823
838
840
841
842

844
869

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

478
195
513

4300
872

330
341
222

1289

369
407
324
589
299

328
410
361

1348

642
858
763
655
514

1181
1549
686

3032

1749
644
317
324
525

292
344
271
315

1047
1850
639
358

1226

1348
367

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
1.8
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.7
0.3
1.3

0.8
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.8
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

898
902
924
926
930

931
932
934
938

939
3012
3021
3022
3023

3033
3045
3350
3363

3371
3687
3721
3752
3768

3781
3782
3787
3790

3799
3802
3857
3858
3860

3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

354
362
408
338
413

338
285

1602
2175

542
358

1259
1577
711

1276
367
414
615

6456
509
729
354
940

750
545

1255
953

2093
404
666
252
455

783
528
703

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.7
1.0

0.3
0.2
0.6
0.7
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.3

2.7
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.9
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.3


